N/A
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A 4DSBGA
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: 2.5 V ~ 6 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: 4-DSBGA
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 4-UFBGA, DSBGA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): 300mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3984ITP-1.8/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3984ITPX-2.9
NSC
RFQ
LP3984IMFX-1.8
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3984IMFX-1.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3984ITP-1.8
NS
RFQ
LP3984ITPX-1.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A 4DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
LP3984IMFX-3.1/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.1V 0.15A SOT23-5
N/A
RFQ
LP3984ITPX-3.1
NS
RFQ
LP3984ITP-2.9/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.9V 0.15A 4DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
LP3984IMFX-3.1
TI/NS
RFQ
LP3984ITP-3.1/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.1V 0.15A 4DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
XLL530148.500000X
OSCILLATOR XO 148.5MHZ LVDS SMD
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
RS1D-E3/61T
DIODE GEN PURP 200V 1A DO214AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
GP10B-4002HE3/73
DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO204AL
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
9GA0812P1S61
FAN 80X38MM 12VDC TACH,PWM
Sanyo Denki America Inc.
RFQ
ATS-05C-200-C1-R0
HEATSINK 50X50X10MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-09H-104-C2-R1
HEATSINK 40X40X12.7MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
EYG-A091204F
PGS + ACRYLIC ADHESIVE TAPE 6UM
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
SU9VD-07020
CMC 20UH 700MA 2LN TH
KEMET
RFQ
EXC-34CE900U
CMC 250MA 2LN 90 OHM SMD
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
LQG15HH56NH02D
FIXED IND 56NH 250MA 820 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ